
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

ftp^.

' ! ^ ,.
1-f'

'i}!f,,
"ifi^:
''l'!/'th:

•••'^

••'{/:•.

'•"A-;

"ll'tni

:t>

(Wi.

A. Name of Committee: KANSAS TRUTH PAC

Address:
13000 SW SANTA FE LAKE RD

City and Zip Code: AUGUSTA 67010

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

38375.04

38375.04

33796.91

4578.13

0

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/28/24 George Bachman

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/02/24

08/02/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/07/24

08/08/24

08/09/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

CHECK
1090

1091

1089

1093

1095

1098

1099

DELUXE BUSINESS SERVICES

1100

1096

1094

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
VAN METEREN FOR SENATE
PO 391 LEAVENWORTH 66048

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
GOSSAGE FOR SENATE
9325 EVENINS STAR TER EUDORA 66025

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BOWSER FOR SENATE
21717 K16 HWY HOLTON 66436

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
SCHNEIDER FOR SENATE
8624 QUARRY RD MILFORD 66514

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BLASI FOR SENATE
1746 N BLACKSTONE CT WICHITA 67235

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
THOMSPON FOR HOUSE
642 N NETTLETON BONNER SPRINGS 66012

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
K WILLIAMS FOR HOUSE
506 STONE LAKE CT AUGUSTA 67010

200 CHECKS FOR US BANK PAC BANK ACCOUNT

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
HICKMAN FOR HOUSE
125NASHLEYPARKWICHITA67212

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BLEW FOR SENATE
259 NE 30TH AVE GREAT BEND 67530

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
POWELL FOR SENATE
410 SW MARLBORO RD TOPEKA 66610

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$46.91

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,296.91

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/13/24

08/26/24

08/09/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

CHECK
1097

1092

1033

1022

1026

1029

1033

1034

1038

1021

1028

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, Ust candidate name & address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
K SMITH FOR SENATE
731 S DODGE APT 3 WICHITA 67213

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
Tr'SON FOR SENATE
PO BOX 191 PARKER 66072

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
RYCKMAN FOR SENATE
503 N CEDAR ST MEADE 67864

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BOHI FOR HOUSE
1600 E COLLEGE WAY OLATHE 66062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
RUF FOR HOUSE
13774 W 139TH TER OLATHE 66062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
HOWELL FOR HOUSE
1451 S HILLTOP DERBY 67037

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
HOWERTON FOR HOUSE
1400 E 59TH CT S WICHITA 67216

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
SWEELY FOR HOUSE
306 E 7TH AVE HUTCHINSON 67501

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
THOMAS FOR SENATE
16272 S SUNSET ST OLATHE 66062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ESAU FOR HOUSE
11702 S WINCHESTER ST OLATHE 66061

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
SANDERS FOR HOUSE
2096 LELAND WAY SALINA 67071

|||§|||§|||||3||ji|||s|^

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/25/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

CHECK
1030

1036

1024

1031

1040

1023

1035

1037

1025

1039

1032

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
PICKERTT FOR HOUSE
8434 E MT VERNON CT WICHITA 67207

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
THOMPSON FOR SENATE
4923 CONSTANCE ST SHAWNEE 66216

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
L WILLIAMS FOR HOUSE
14525 W 93RD ST LENEXA 66215

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
HUEBERT FOR HOUSE
619 N BIRCH VALLEY CENTER 67147

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BOWSER FOR SENATE
21717 K16 HWY HOLTON 66436

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
TURNER FOR HOUSE
13001 EL MONTE ST LEAWOOD 66209

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
KLEMP FOR SENATE
107 ROCK CREEK LOOP LANSING 66043

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
WARREN FOR SENATE
14505 FALMOUTH ST LEAWOOD 66224

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
STIENS FOR HOUSE
5409 AMINDA SHAWNEE 66226

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ROSE FOR SENATE
18814 S GREENWAY ST OLATHE 66062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
PARISHO FOR HOUSE
311 S EXPOSITION ST WICHITA 67213

giglBgiBglSSili^iiliiBBM^^i^

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/06/24

10/11/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

CHECK 1006

1015

1003

1004

1005

1007

1008

1011

1014

1019

1061

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
CLAEYS FOR SENATE
426 GREYSTONE DR SALINA 67401

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BARTH FOR HOUSE
135 E 1300 RD BALDWIN CITY 66006

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
GOSSAGE FOR SENATE
9325 EVENING STAR TERR EUDORA 66025

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
PECK FOR SENATE
2647 CR 1700 HAVANA 67347

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
TITUS FOR SENATE
8727 KINZIE JOS WAY MANHATTAN 66502

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ERICKSON FOR SENATE
26 N CYPRESS DR WICHITA 67206

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
OWENS FOR SENATE
306 S HOOVER RD HESSTON 67062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
THOMPSON FOR SENATE
4923 CONSTANCE ST SHAWNEE 66216

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
C SMITH FOR HOUSE
2112 W 4TH PITTSBURG 66762

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
THOMPSON FOR HOUSE
642 N NETTLETON BONNER SPRINGS 66012

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
JOHNSON FOR HOUSE
14135 MITCHEL CT APT A BASEHOR 66007

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

CHECK
1068

1070

1073

1074

1075

1077

1080

1009

1064

1071

1072

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name «& address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ROESER FOR HOUSE
PO BOX 905 MANHATTEN 66505

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ESSEX FOR HOUSE
1137 E FRONTIER DR OLATHE 66062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BERGQUIST FOR HOUSE
6430 N HYDRAULIC PARK CITY 67219

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
KESSLER FOR HOUSE
4560 S WASHINGTON WICHITA 67216

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
WAGGONER FOR HOUSE
600 E 73RD HUTCHINSON 67502

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
WASINGER FOR HOUSE
PO BOX 522 HAYS 67601

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ROSS FOR HOUSE
12915 CONNELL DR OVERLAND PARK

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
ALLEY FOR SENATE
517 QUAIL NEST RD WINFIELD 67156

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
MCNORTON FOR HOUSE
1534 NE 39TH ST TOPEKA 66617

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
PENN FOR HOUSE
2507 N LINDBERG ST WICHITA 67226

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
S ESTES FOR HOUSE
12224 E BRACKEN CT WICHITA 67206

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/17/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/23/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is IVIade

CHECK
1076

1079

1017

1002

1013

1078

1012

1001

1065

1069

1063

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
WARD FOR HOUSE
999 N SILVER SPRING BLVD WICHITA 67212

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
RESMAN FOR HOUSE
434 N PERSIMMON DR OLATHE 66061

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
CROFT FOR HOUSE
8909 W 148TH TER OVERLAND PARK 66221

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
HUDSON FOR HOUSE
11641 KNOX ST OVERLAND PARK 66210

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
THOMAS FOR SENATE
16272 S SUNSET ST OLATHE 66062

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
TURK FOR HOUSE
6926 ROUNDTREE ST SHAWNEE 66226

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
WARREN FOR SENATE
14505 FALMOUTH ST LEAWOOD 66224

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
KLOOS FOR SENATE
4728 SE BERRYTON RD BERRYTON 66409

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
CORBET FOR HOUSE
10351 SW 61 ST ST TOPEKA 66610

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
KING FOR HOUSE
5328 NW GOTH HESSTON 67072

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
NEELLY FOR HOUSE
2129 WILLOWBEND DR TONGANOXIE 66086

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS TRUTH PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/23/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

CHECK
1067

1010

1018

1066

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, Ust candidate name & address

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
MCGINTY FOR HOUSE
1733 TAYLOR ST TOPEKA 66608

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
BLEW FOR SENATE
259 NE 30 AVE GREATBEND 67530

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
DROGE FOR HOUSE
1215 US HWY 54 EURAKE 67045

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
SCHMOE FOR HOUSE
1526 S CEDAR ST OTTAWA 66067

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

Page of


