KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE Of ther 28, 2024 Cotober 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: KANSAS TRUTH PAC Address: 13000 SW SANTA FE LAKE RD City and Zip Code: AUGUSTA 67010 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	38375.04 0 38375.04 33796.91 4578.13
D.		ne intentional

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
08/02/24	CHECK 1090	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION VAN METEREN FOR SENATE PO 391 LEAVENWORTH 66048	\$500.00
08/02/24	1091	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION GOSSAGE FOR SENATE 9325 EVENINS STAR TER EUDORA 66025	\$500.00
08/05/24	1089	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BOWSER FOR SENATE 21717 K16 HWY HOLTON 66436	\$500.00
08/05/24	1093	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION SCHNEIDER FOR SENATE 8624 QUARRY RD MILFORD 66514	\$500.00
08/05/24	1095	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BLASI FOR SENATE 1746 N BLACKSTONE CT WICHITA 67235	\$500.00
08/05/24	1098	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION THOMSPON FOR HOUSE 642 N NETTLETON BONNER SPRINGS 66012	\$250.00
08/05/24	1099	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION K WILLIAMS FOR HOUSE 506 STONE LAKE CT AUGUSTA 67010	\$250.00
08/05/24	DELUXE BUSINESS SERVICES	200 CHECKS FOR US BANK PAC BANK ACCOUNT	\$46.91
08/07/24	1100	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION HICKMAN FOR HOUSE 125 N ASHLEY PARK WICHITA 67212	\$250.00
08/08/24	1096	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BLEW FOR SENATE 259 NE 30TH AVE GREAT BEND 67530	\$500.00
08/09/24	1094	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION POWELL FOR SENATE 410 SW MARLBORO RD TOPEKA 66610	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,296.91

Page c	of .
--------	------

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
08/13/24	CHECK 1097	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION K SMITH FOR SENATE 731 S DODGE APT 3 WICHITA 67213	\$500.00
08/26/24	1092	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION TYSON FOR SENATE PO BOX 191 PARKER 66072	\$500.00
08/09/24	1033	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION RYCKMAN FOR SENATE 503 N CEDAR ST MEADE 67864	\$500.00
09/17/24	1022	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BOHI FOR HOUSE 1600 E COLLEGE WAY OLATHE 66062	\$500.00
09/17/24	1026	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION RUF FOR HOUSE 13774 W 139TH TER OLATHE 66062	\$500.00
09/17/24	1029	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION HOWELL FOR HOUSE 1451 S HILLTOP DERBY 67037	\$500.00
09/17/24	1033	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION HOWERTON FOR HOUSE 1400 E 59TH CT S WICHITA 67216	\$500.00
09/17/24	1034	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION SWEELY FOR HOUSE 306 E 7TH AVE HUTCHINSON 67501	\$500.00
09/17/24	1038	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION THOMAS FOR SENATE 16272 S SUNSET ST OLATHE 66062	\$500.00
09/18/24	1021	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ESAU FOR HOUSE 11702 S WINCHESTER ST OLATHE 66061	\$500.00
09/18/24	1028	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION SANDERS FOR HOUSE 2096 LELAND WAY SALINA 67071	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Р	age	of
	$^{\circ}$	

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/18/24	CHECK 1030	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION PICKERTT FOR HOUSE 8434 E MT VERNON CT WICHITA 67207	\$500.00
09/18/24	1036	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION THOMPSON FOR SENATE 4923 CONSTANCE ST SHAWNEE 66216	\$500.00
09/20/24	1024	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION L WILLIAMS FOR HOUSE 14525 W 93RD ST LENEXA 66215	\$500.00
09/20/24	1031	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION HUEBERT FOR HOUSE 619 N BIRCH VALLEY CENTER 67147	\$500.00
09/20/24	1040	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BOWSER FOR SENATE 21717 K16 HWY HOLTON 66436	\$500.00
09/23/24	1023	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION TURNER FOR HOUSE 13001 EL MONTE ST LEAWOOD 66209	\$500.00
09/23/24	1035	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION KLEMP FOR SENATE 107 ROCK CREEK LOOP LANSING 66043	\$500.00
09/23/24	1037	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION WARREN FOR SENATE 14505 FALMOUTH ST LEAWOOD 66224	\$500.00
09/25/24	1025	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION STIENS FOR HOUSE 5409 AMINDA SHAWNEE 66226	\$500.00
09/26/24	1039	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ROSE FOR SENATE 18814 S GREENWAY ST OLATHE 66062	\$500.00
09/27/24	1032	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION PARISHO FOR HOUSE 311 S EXPOSITION ST WICHITA 67213	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Page	of
1 420	O1

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/06/24	CHECK 1006	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION CLAEYS FOR SENATE 426 GREYSTONE DR SALINA 67401	\$500.00
10/11/24	1015	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BARTH FOR HOUSE 135 E 1300 RD BALDWIN CITY 66006	\$500.00
10/15/24	1003	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION GOSSAGE FOR SENATE 9325 EVENING STAR TERR EUDORA 66025	\$500.00
10/15/24	1004	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION PECK FOR SENATE 2647 CR 1700 HAVANA 67347	\$500.00
10/15/24	1005	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION TITUS FOR SENATE 8727 KINZIE JOS WAY MANHATTAN 66502	\$500.00
10/15/24	1007	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ERICKSON FOR SENATE 26 N CYPRESS DR WICHITA 67206	\$500.00
10/15/24	1008	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION OWENS FOR SENATE 306 S HOOVER RD HESSTON 67062	\$500.00
10/15/24	1011	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION THOMPSON FOR SENATE 4923 CONSTANCE ST SHAWNEE 66216	\$500.00
10/15/24	1014	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION C SMITH FOR HOUSE 2112 W 4TH PITTSBURG 66762	\$500.00
10/15/24	1019	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION THOMPSON FOR HOUSE 642 N NETTLETON BONNER SPRINGS 66012	\$500.00
10/15/24	1061	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION JOHNSON FOR HOUSE 14135 MITCHEL CT APT A BASEHOR 66007	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Page	of

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/15/24	CHECK 1068	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ROESER FOR HOUSE PO BOX 905 MANHATTEN 66505	\$500.00
10/15/24	1070	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ESSEX FOR HOUSE 1137 E FRONTIER DR OLATHE 66062	\$500.00
10/15/24	1073	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BERGQUIST FOR HOUSE 6430 N HYDRAULIC PARK CITY 67219	\$500.00
10/15/24	1074	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION KESSLER FOR HOUSE 4560 S WASHINGTON WICHITA 67216	\$500.00
10/15/24	1075	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION WAGGONER FOR HOUSE 600 E 73RD HUTCHINSON 67502	\$500.00
10/15/24	1077	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION WASINGER FOR HOUSE PO BOX 522 HAYS 67601	\$500.00
10/15/24	1080	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ROSS FOR HOUSE 12915 CONNELL DR OVERLAND PARK	\$500.00
10/16/24	1009	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION ALLEY FOR SENATE 517 QUAIL NEST RD WINFIELD 67156	\$500.00
10/16/24	1064	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION MCNORTON FOR HOUSE 1534 NE 39TH ST TOPEKA 66617	\$500.00
10/16/24	1071	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION PENN FOR HOUSE 2507 N LINDBERG ST WICHITA 67226	\$500.00
10/16/24	1072	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION S ESTES FOR HOUSE 12224 E BRACKEN CT WICHITA 67206	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Page	of

KANSAS TRUTH PAC

100000	`	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/16/24	CHECK 1076	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION WARD FOR HOUSE 999 N SILVER SPRING BLVD WICHITA 67212	\$500.00
10/16/24	1079	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION RESMAN FOR HOUSE 434 N PERSIMMON DR OLATHE 66061	\$500.00
10/17/24	1017	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION CROFT FOR HOUSE 8909 W 148TH TER OVERLAND PARK 66221	\$500.00
10/18/24	1002	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION HUDSON FOR HOUSE 11641 KNOX ST OVERLAND PARK 66210	\$500.00
10/18/24	1013	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION THOMAS FOR SENATE 16272 S SUNSET ST OLATHE 66062	\$500.00
10/18/24	1078	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION TURK FOR HOUSE 6926 ROUNDTREE ST SHAWNEE 66226	\$500.00
10/18/24	1012	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION WARREN FOR SENATE 14505 FALMOUTH ST LEAWOOD 66224	\$500.00
10/21/24	1001	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION KLOOS FOR SENATE 4728 SE BERRYTON RD BERRYTON 66409	\$500.00
10/21/24	1065	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION CORBET FOR HOUSE 10351 SW 61ST ST TOPEKA 66610	\$500.00
10/21/24	1069	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION KING FOR HOUSE 5328 NW 60TH HESSTON 67072	\$500.00
10/23/24	1063	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION NEELLY FOR HOUSE 2129 WILLOWBEND DR TONGANOXIE 66086	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Page	of	
rage	OI	

L	1	۸	٨	18	٨	C	Т	-	1	ı	۲L	1	D	Δ	\boldsymbol{c}	

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
10/23/24	CHECK 1067	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION MCGINTY FOR HOUSE 1733 TAYLOR ST TOPEKA 66608	\$500.00	
10/25/24	1010	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION BLEW FOR SENATE 259 NE 30 AVE GREATBEND 67530	\$500.00	
10/25/24	1018	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION DROGE FOR HOUSE 1215 US HWY 54 EURAKE 67045	\$500.00	
10/25/24	1066	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION SCHMOE FOR HOUSE 1526 S CEDAR ST OTTAWA 66067	\$500.00	
		·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,000.00	

Page	of
1 420	O1